
Construction Report
City of Arlington, Texas

May 1, 2008 to May 31, 2008

$0

$0

$222,565

$0

$0

Residential  - New Construction RP Permits Declared Valuation

Single Family $5,802,33537

$5,802,335Total

Duplex 0

37

$110,543

0

 - All Others

Multifamily  - New Construction CP Permits Declared Valuation

Residential RP Permits Declared Valuation

Commercial CP Permits Declared Valuation

Dwelling
Units

Apartments 0

Total

Residential - All Others (Addition, Remodel, Accessory Bdlgs) 48
Fence Permits
Swimming Pool Permits

57

Concrete Permits
15
2

$1,087,535122

7

$379,292

$595,200
$2,500

$3,827,000

$5,500

Commercial  - Other CP Permits Declared Valuation

Fire Alarm and Fire Sprinkler

Signs SI Permits Declared Valuation

Certificate Of Occupancy CO s

FP Permits

Total $3,862,0008

36Commercial - All Others (Int Finish, Remd, Accy Bdlgs)
Fence Permits
Swimming Pool Permits

2
$1,900,091

$3,559

Concrete Permits
0
4

Total

Sign Permits

42 $1,909,150

Certificates of Occupancy - Issued

79

Fire Alarm Systems Installation

114

Fire Sprinkler System and Residential Fire Sprinkler Sys-Installation
17
12

Total

New Construction
New Construction - Shell

New Construction - Addition

0

1 $35,000

Grand Total

29

431 $12,883,585


